
POU CHONG KIMPOU CHONG KIM
Product list

PRODUCT Unit WEIGHT
(kg/gm)

Sr.
No.

SAUCES

DARK SOYA SAUCE

LIGHT SOYA SAUCE

RED CAPSIKO SAUCE

SEASONING SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

TOMATO CHILLI SAUCETOMATO CHILLI SAUCE

SWEET SOYA SAUCE

MANCHURIAN SAUCE

8 TO 8 HP SAUCE

BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

SZECHUAN SAUCE

HOISIN SAUCE

MUSTARD KASUNDI SAUCEMUSTARD KASUNDI SAUCE

HUNAN SAUCE

PINEAPPLE CHILLI SAUCE

PIZZA & PASTA SAUCE

CONTINENTAL SAUCE

VEG CHILLI SAUCE

CHILLI BEAN SAUCE

GREEN CHILLI SAUCEGREEN CHILLI SAUCE

RED CHILLI SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE

MOMO SAUCE

PUDINA SAUCE

SPICY CHILLI SAUCE

THAI CHILLI SAUCETHAI CHILLI SAUCE

MUSTARD KASUNDI SAUCE

PINEAPPLE CHILLI SAUCE

PLUM SAUCE

WORCHESTERSHIRE SAUCE

230G/700G/5KG/25KG

230G/650G/5KG/25KG

60G/200G/600G/5KG/25KG

200G/800G

200G/600G

200G/630G/5KG/25KG

300G/1KG300G/1KG

230G/1KG

200G/600G

200G

230G/1KG

225G

200G/600G

200G200G

200G/350G/570G/1KG/5KG/25KG

200G

200G/630G

230G

1KG/5KG/25KG

200G/700G

200G200G

200G/600G/1KG/1.2G/5KG/22KG/25KG

200G/600G/1.2G/5KG/22KG/25KG

200G/500G/1KG/1.2G/5KG/22KG/25KG

200G/630G/5KG/25KG

200G/600G/5KG/25KG

200G/700G

150G150G

250G/750G

200G/700G

225G/1KG

1

2

3

4

5

6

77

8

9

10

11

12

13

1414

15

16

17

18

19

20

2121

22

23

24

25

26

27

2828

29

30

31

NOODLES

RICE NOODLES

SINGAPORE NOODLES

VEGETARIAN NOODLES

SHANGHAI FLAT NOODLES

200G

500G

500G

500G

32

33

34

35

Disclaimer: All product details, including descriptions, specifications, and availability, are provided as received from the respective brands or suppliers.  
Centra Exports LLP does not claim ownership of these descriptions and is not responsible for any inaccuracies, errors, or omissions. Customers are 
encouraged  to verify the details before placing orders. The inclusion of products on this website does not imply endorsement or affiliation.


