

POU CHONG KIM

Product list

Sr. No.	PRODUCT	Unit WEIGHT (kg/gm)
SAUCES		
1	DARK SOYA SAUCE	230G/700G/5KG/25KG
2	LIGHT SOYA SAUCE	230G/650G/5KG/25KG
3	RED CAPSIKO SAUCE	60G/200G/600G/5KG/25KG
4	SEASONING SAUCE	200G/800G
5	SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	200G/600G
6	TOMATO CHILLI SAUCE	200G/630G/5KG/25KG
7	SWEET SOYA SAUCE	300G/1KG
8	MANCHURIAN SAUCE	230G/1KG
9	8 TO 8 HP SAUCE	200G/600G
10	BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	200G
11	SZECHUAN SAUCE	230G/1KG
12	HOISIN SAUCE	225G
13	MUSTARD KASUNDI SAUCE	200G/600G
14	HUNAN SAUCE	200G
15	PINEAPPLE CHILLI SAUCE	200G/350G/570G/1KG/5KG/25KG
16	PIZZA & PASTA SAUCE	200G
17	CONTINENTAL SAUCE	200G/630G
18	VEG CHILLI SAUCE	230G
19	CHILLI BEAN SAUCE	1KG/5KG/25KG
20	GREEN CHILLI SAUCE	200G/700G
21	RED CHILLI SAUCE	200G
22	TOMATO SAUCE	200G/600G/1KG/1.2G/5KG/22KG/25KG
23	GARLIC CHILLI SAUCE	200G/600G/1.2G/5KG/22KG/25KG
24	MOMO SAUCE	200G/500G/1KG/1.2G/5KG/22KG/25KG
25	PUDINA SAUCE	200G/630G/5KG/25KG
26	SPICY CHILLI SAUCE	200G/600G/5KG/25KG
27	THAI CHILLI SAUCE	200G/700G
28	MUSTARD KASUNDI SAUCE	150G
29	PINEAPPLE CHILLI SAUCE	250G/750G
30	PLUM SAUCE	200G/700G
31	WORCHESTERSHIRE SAUCE	225G/1KG

NOODLES

32	RICE NOODLES	200G
33	SINGAPORE NOODLES	500G
34	VEGETARIAN NOODLES	500G
35	SHANGHAI FLAT NOODLES	500G

Disclaimer: All product details, including descriptions, specifications, and availability, are provided as received from the respective brands or suppliers. Centra Exports LLP does not claim ownership of these descriptions and is not responsible for any inaccuracies, errors, or omissions. Customers are encouraged to verify the details before placing orders. The inclusion of products on this website does not imply endorsement or affiliation.